



18198

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		862169T	MODULE, Electronic Control	1	(300 HP)	
1		862169T	MODULE, Electronic Control	1	(260 HP)	
2		853404	CIRCUIT BREAKER, (30 Ampere)	1		
3	10	802784	SCREW, (M5 x 20)	4		
4	11	40021	NUT, (M5)	4		
5	12	805692	CIRCUIT BREAKER, (150 Ampere)	1		
6	84	853506	WIRE	1		
7	85	850067	BOOT, Insulator (Red)	1		
8	10	40094	16 SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
9	12	853211	WASHER	5		
10	11	802777	NUT, (M6)	5		
11		853497	THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
12	10	802783	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
13		853498	LEVER	1		
14	10	853097	SCREW, (M4 x 20)	1		
15	24	91821	SPRING	1		
16	16	96112	STUD, (.250-28 x 2.00)	1		
17	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	2		
18	11	826708	9 NUT, (.250-28)	4		
19	16	818192	STUD	1		
20	12	24664	WASHER, (M4 x 20)	2		
21	56	42600A	3 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY	1		
22	10	802784	SCREW, (M5 x 20)	2		
23	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	2		
24	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
25	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	1		
26	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
27	84	88543A	3 CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
28	10	853470	ISOLATOR	8		
29	10	853504	SPACER	4		
30	10	853219	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	4		
31	11	863390	PLATE, Electrical Connection Moun	1		
32	10	40094	16 SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
33	12	853211	WASHER	3		
34	11	802777	NUT, (M6)	3		
35	10	853412	SCREW, (M8 x 70)	4		
36		98869A	17 ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY	1		
37	10	69067	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.375)	2		
38	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2		
39	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	2		
40	11	853459	NUT, (M8)	6		